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It is necessary to provide gender and height information for all Wushu
instruments, including competition knives, swords, southern knives, sticks,
and guns, for both men and women. 

In order to acquire shoes, it is necessary to provide size and color
information.

When buying clothes, it is necessary to provide gender, height, and weight
information. 

Performing clothes are generally of good quality. The cost will increase if
you require more advanced costumes. 

Inquire if there is any equipment you want that is not listed in the catalog.

 Aditional Information:

All equipment displayed on the Catolog already includes the cost of
shipping from China to Portugal in the final price, except for long weapons. 

The final price for the long weapons will be determined by the number of
orders received. The price per person decreases as more people order
long weapons. 

After you order the long weapons, you should wait for our price
confirmation on July 5th. Then you’ll have a week to accept the price or
decline it. The value indicated on July 5th may be modified by the
withdrawal of orders. Only on July 12th, will you receive the final price.

To facilitate communication until the order is complete, customers who
order long weapons will receive our contact information.

Ordering Long Weapons
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001

001

002

PRICE: 65€
Code - 001

Send us the blade lenght you wish.

PRICE: 30€
Code - 002

Send us the blade lenght you wish.

STRAIGHTSWORD
JUVENILE JIANSHU

STRAIGHTSWORD
COMPETITION JIANSHU
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005

PRICE: 65€
Code - 003

Send us the blade lenght you wish.

003

SOUTHERN BROADSWORD
NAN DAO COMPETITION
PRICE: 70€
Code - 005

Send us the blade lenght you wish.

TRINING BROADSWORD
DAO SHU
PRICE: 30€
Code - 004

Send us the blade lenght you wish.

004
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COMPETITION BROADSWORD
DAO SHU



CARBON SPEAR
QUIANG SHU

006
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PRICE: 125€ +shipping (see page 3)
Code - 006

Send us the lenght you wish.

CARBON GUNSHU
AND NANGUN
NORTH AND SOUTH STICK

PRICE: 120€ +shipping (see page 3)
Code :
007 (gunshu) 
008 (nangun)

Send us the lenght you wish.

006

007

007

008

008



COMMON
STICK
WOOD GUNSHU

009
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PRICE: 10€ +shipping (see page 3)
Code - 009

Send us the height you wish.



101

102

104

103

105

WUSHU UNIFORMS

Available Colors:
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PRICE: 125€
Codes: 101, 102,103,104,105,106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111,
112, 113, 114, 115

Size Information: 
send us your upper body lenght + leg lenght +
waist width in centimeters

lavender  black  purple  yellow  red    blue

SILK COTTON



106

108

107

109
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110

111

110
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113

115

112

114
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201

203 204

MARTIAL ARTS T-SHIRT
PRICE: 27€
Code - 201, 202, 203, 204

Size - XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL

202

12

Available Colors:

grey    red    white   black



WUSHU TRAINING
T-SHIRT

205

$800
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Available Colors:

PRICE: 20€
Code - 205, 206
Size - XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL

white  black

206



FEIYUE 
WUSHU SHOES

BUDOSAGA
SHOES

301

302
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PRICE: 30€
Code - 301

Send us your foot size in centimeters.

PRICE: 50€
Code - 302

Send us your foot size in centimeters.

Available Colors:

white  black

Colors:

white | blue | green | purple  | pink  | dark pink | gold



SOFA 5

303

WUSHU COMPETITION SHOES
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PRICE: 59€
Code - 303

Send us your foot size in centimeters.

Colors:

silver | blue | black | purple  | pink  | red 



Straightsword (jianshu)
and
Broadsword (daoshu)

equipment code
blade lenght
gender

Long Weapons 
(qiangshu / gunshu / nangun /
common stick)

equipment code
weapon lenght
gender

Wushu Suits

equipment code
uper body and legs lenght + waist width in
centimeters
color
gender

Wushu t-shirts

equipment code
size
color
uper body lenght + waist width in
centimeters
gender

Shoes
equipment code
color
foot size in centimeters.
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H O W  T O  P L A C E  T H E  O R D E R

Please write an email to the email adress: iwwporto@gmail.com, with the
necessary information for each item you have chosen. The table below
displays the information you need to provide for each equipment you want
to order.

After sending us your order by email, please wait for our confirmation and
further information on payment.
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For more informations please contact us to the
iwwporto@gmail.com 
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